Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Lorene Minr Kamalu
OFFICE |County Commission Seat B
PARTY |Republican

Mee chock e Approptiaie repert being tiled:

Ptiot to political patty convention, Due between fourteen (1 4) days and seven (7) days
immediately ptior to convention,

Priof to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
to the Primary Election,

X After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election,

Prior to General Election, Due between fousteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately ptior
to the General Election.

Aftet General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Flection.

TOTALSFROM  ‘TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE
LASTREPORT  ‘FHIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $18,369.92 $1,305.00 $19,674.92
Total campaign expenses $17,408.08 $2,248,30 $19,656.38
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $961.84 ($943.30) $18.54

T do hetby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this teport is a full and accurate reporting

of my campaigy financial activifies, all receipts and expendituses have been repotted fog this period beginning
Q?"'Zf /ljg)l and ending "77‘320 /f‘gp
that thete ard no bills of obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set fdrth in ths frepott,

Ay -
Date ”?’/ %/ (g Signature MMIM

RECEIVED
JUL 20 2018

DAVIS
COUNTY GLERK

and




Lorene Minor Kamaly

County Commission Seat B

Republican

Date Name of Contributor
6/13/18 JoAnne & Stan Elmer
6/13/18 Rhonda Petkes
6/13/18 Susan & Doug Davis
6/14/18 Daniel Loewen
6/18/18 Chuck & Jolynn Bean
6/21/18 Danicl Loewen
6/26/18 Maria Nelson
6/28/18 Jaydene Love
7/6/18 Christian Nielsen

Candidate Name
Office
Pclitical Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code Amount
50 E 1300 §, Bountiful, UT 84010 $ 100.00
80 & 200 E, Bountiful, UT 84010 50.00
113 § 1225 E, Bountiful, UT 84010 50.00
PO Box 695, Cenetville, UT 84014 340.00
1022 Wind River Way, Kaysville, UT & 100.00
PO Box 695, Cenerville, UT 84014 340,00
2456 B 8300 S, Ogden, UT 84405 50.00
161 Haven Ct., Kaysville, U 84037 25.00
PO Box 959, Kaysville, UT 84037 250.00

Total $ 1,305.00

REGEIVE

JUL 2% 2018

Bi . Davig
% COUNTY GLERK



Lotene Minor Kamalu

County Commission Seat B

Republican

Date
6/16/18
6/16/18
6/21/18
6/28/18
7/3/18
7/12/18
7/11/18

Expenditute made to:

Clipper Publishing
Lotene Kamalu
Clipper Publishing
Stripe

Lorene Kamalu
Lotene Kamalu
Stripe

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Display Ad
Payback of petsonal contributions
Display Ad
Online bank processing charges
Payback of personal contributions
Payback of personal contributions
Online bank processing charges

Total §

Amount

340.00
1,000.00
340.00
1.75
309.00
250,00
7.55

2,248.30

RECEIVED
JUL 20 2018

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK



