

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Lorene Miner Kamalu
OFFICE	County Commission Seat B
PARTY	Republican

1 REASC CITECO	the appropriate report being filed:	
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.	
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.	
\mathbf{X}	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.	
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.	
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.	

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$18,369.92	\$1,305.00	\$19,674.92
Total campaign expenses	\$17,408.08	\$2,248.30	\$19,656.38
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$961.84	(\$943.30)	\$18.54

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate	reporting
of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning	reporting
6/12/18 and ending 7/20/18	and
that there are no bills of obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

Date

7/20/18 Signature Mene Miner Kamalin

RECEIVED

JUL 20 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK Lorene Minor Kamalu County Commission Seat B

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
6/13/18	JoAnne & Stan Elmer	50 E 1300 S, Bountiful, UT 84010	100.00
6/13/18	Rhonda Perkes	80 S 200 E, Bountiful, UT 84010	50.00
6/13/18	Susan & Doug Davis	113 S 1225 E, Bountiful, UT 84010	50.00
6/14/18	Daniel Loewen	PO Box 695, Cenerville, UT 84014	340,00
6/18/18	Chuck & Jolynn Bean	1022 Wind River Way, Kaysville, UT 8	100.00
6/21/18	Daniel Loewen	PO Box 695, Cenerville, UT 84014	340.00
6/26/18	Maria Nelson	2456 E 8300 S, Ogden, UT 84405	50.00
6/28/18	Jaydene Love	161 Haven Ct., Kaysville, UT 84037	25.00
7/6/18	Christian Nielsen	PO Box 959, Kaysville, UT 84037	250.00

Total \$ 1,305.00



Lorene Minor Kamalu County Commission Seat B

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
6/16/18	Clipper Publishing	Display Ad	340.00
6/16/18	Lorene Kamalu	Payback of personal contributions	1,000.00
6/21/18	Clipper Publishing	Display Ad	340.00
6/28/18	Stripe	Online bank processing charges	1.75
7/3/18	Lorene Kamalu	Payback of personal contributions	309.00
7/12/18	Lorene Kamalu	Payback of personal contributions	250.00
7/11/18	Stripe	Online bank processing charges	7.55

Total \$ 2,248,30

RECEIVED

JUL 20 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK